
=0.00%

-5.40%

SAMIL

MOSENTHALS

STUCKEN

NEW ENGLAND

34.10%
45.40%
9.60%
0.90%

SUEDWOLLE 8.90%
CONNACHER 1.10%

=0.00%

-2.00%

25

-1.6%

-3.8%

+1.3%
=0.0%

+2.0%

-5.4%

=0.0%

=0.0%

-3.5%

-2.7%

=0.0%
+2.0%

=0.0%

-3.9%

-8.2%
=0.0%

-2.0%

=0.0%

+1.2%

-1.9%

+3.1%

-10.9%

+4.3%

-8.3%

Highest Price Achieved

-1.8%
=0.0%
=0.0%

BKB
OVK

HOF 66.20%
4.70%
29.10%

24

26

-1.5%

R15.39 R16.40

R19.22 R2.30

Broker Participation
Kids

Young Goats

Buyer Participation

28

31

32
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23

R756.07

R739.74

RMS

27

R727.92

R716.15

29

R707.76

30

R671.07
R632.82

R532.18

33

R493.49

34

R457.68

35/6

R390.58

37/40

R365.99

R346.24

R688.33

R705.00

R705.00

R0.00
R632.50
R550.00

R496.70

R446.64

R395.51

R383.01

R340.14

R316.39
R324.06
R0.00

NON RMS

Exchange Rate

USD Indicator

Adults
Average

R655.60

R445.40

R336.82

R423.36

Price Movement

The last mohair sale for the 2022 summer selling season delivered a mixed bag of results again. There
were excellent bales on offer, and the best price of R880.00/kg went to Schalk and Andreas Nel from
Steytlerville. This 22.5-micron bale, with a clean yield of 88.8% and super style, B-length summer kid
mohair deservedly fetched the third best price of the season. With not all buyers competing on the
same level as the previous sale, there was downward price pressure on the stronger half of the
catalogue. The official results do not reflect this because the brokers kept back lots that dropped in
price by more than 5%. The vast gap between RMS certified mohair and non-certified mohair kept
growing with a difference of more than R30.00/kg, like on the previous sale. House of Fibre and BKB
clients must please remember that the warehouse will move to Grahamstown Road in Deal Party and
will start to weight-in on the new, state of the art premises from the 1st of July 2022. Don't hesitate to
get in touch with your broker's representative at the warehouse for a pin drop if there is any
uncertainty.

Comment

MICRONS

Price Movement Per Micron

Average Market Indicator

R333.83
R324.20

20/22 +1.0% R00.00 =0.0%

R880.00/kg
SJ Nel Steytlerville

NON RMS
RMS R438.96/KG

R407.69/KG
-2.2%
-1.8%



25.5

22.5 26.4

24.3

22.4

<25.4

26.0

25.5 - 27.4

27.5

27.8

27.7

27.5 -29.4

29.6

30.2

29.9

29.5 - 31.4

31.5

31.5 - 32.4

33.2

32.5 - 34.4

34.5

34.7

34.9

34.4 - 36.4

R880.00/KG

R800.00/KG

R800.00/KG

SJ Nel,
 Steytlerville

Borden Farming CC,
Graaff-Reinet
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SJ Nel,
 Steytlerville

R800.00/KG

R754.00/KG

R740.00/KG

PH Viljoen, 
Uitenhage

Wienand Farming CC,
Somerset East

Wienand Farming CC,
Somerset East

R745.00/KG

R653.00/KG

R616.00/KG

PCL Michau,
Cradock

Gert Jordaan Familie,
Aberdeen

The House of Fibre
Binning

R540.00/KG

R530.00/KG

R530.00/KG

The House of Fibre
Binning

Langkloof Plase (EDMS),
Oudtshoorn

David Short Farming CC,
Graaff-Reinet

R420.00/KG

R419.00/KG

R415.00/KG

The House of Fibre
Binning

Wienand Farming CC,
Somerset East

The House of Fibre
Binning

31.8

32.1

R410.10/KG

R400.00/KG

R400.00/KG

The House of Fibre
Binning

Wienand Farming CC,
Somerset East

B van der Westhuyzen,
Adelaide

32.7

32.5

R360.00/KG

R348.10/KG

R345.00/KG

The House of Fibre
Binning

The House of Fibre
Binning

Wienand Farming CC,
Somerset East

Top 3 Producers per Micron Group

38.3

36.6

36.6

36.5-38.4

R330.00/KG

R330.00/KG

R330.00/KG

Wienand Farming CC,
Somerset East

Wienand Farming CC,
Somerset East

The House of Fibre
Binning


